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GDE 230 FC-T
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22,0/22,23 mm

80 m/s2
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GDE 230 FC-SGDE 230 FC-T

GDE 230 FC-T GDE 230 FC-S

This product is for

Diamond disk only

Robert Bosch Power Tools GmbH
70538 Stuttgart
GERMANY

www.bosch-pt.com

1 600 A02 3UL (2020.08) PS / 2

1 600 A02 3UL

GDE Professional
FC-T | FC-S

Bosch Power Tools 1 600 A02 3UL | (04.08.2020)



2 |

2

1

3

2

1

3

2

1

3

click!

2

1

30 mm 360°

1 600 A00 3SN
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1 600 A02 3BV
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1 600 A00 20X

1 600 A00 3SN
1 600 A02 3BV
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